
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/18/2025 - 2/18/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/18/2025 00:12 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/18/2025 00:13 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/18/2025 00:17 ASSTDEPT 4680 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/18/2025 00:29 CLOSEPA 2691 SAWMILL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001756 02/18/2025 00:31 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/18/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/18/2025 01:21 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/18/2025 01:24 CLOSEPA GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS 
DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001757 02/18/2025 01:27 IMPOUND 2404 ISABEL ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/18/2025 02:01 WELFARE 125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-001758 02/18/2025 02:10 ALARMBU
S

3730 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/18/2025 02:15 SUSPPER 1405-242 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/18/2025 02:22 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/18/2025 02:33 CLOSEPA GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/18/2025 02:47 WEAPON  3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/18/2025 02:57 TRAFFIC 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-001759 02/18/2025 03:37 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/18/2025 03:39 CLOSEPA 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/18/2025 04:29 ALARMBU
S

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-001760 02/18/2025 04:40 ALARMBU
S

2801 RODEO RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/18/2025 04:45 ALARMBU
S

1209 SILER RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/18/2025 04:47 ALARMBU
S

37 PLAZA LA PRENSA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/18/2025 05:31 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/18/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/18/2025 06:00 WELFARE 2020-A8 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 06:49 TRAFFIC 4388 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2025 07:04 WELFARE 118 KEARNY AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 07:08 FOLLOWU
P

4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/18/2025 07:09 RAL     2525-5 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/18/2025 07:13 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 07:19 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 07:24 ANIMWELF 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC 2826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2025 07:29 CLOSEPA SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/18/2025 07:32 DISORDER RUFINA ST/CALLE DE 
COMERCIO

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001761 02/18/2025 07:36 TRAFARR 2826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/18/2025 07:49 ABANDON 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001763 02/18/2025 07:51 CRIMDAM
A

2801-C15 RODEO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 08:00 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 08:07 PARKED  215 VILLA ALEGRE ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/18/2025 08:08 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

2025-001762 02/18/2025 08:09 IMPOUND 2338 CALLE LUMINOSO S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/18/2025 08:12 ALARMRE
S

138 CAMINO ESCONDIDO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/18/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC 1679 CALLE SOTERO D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/18/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC 2001 AGUA FRIA ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001764 02/18/2025 08:22 BURGMV  3226-7 RUFINA ST A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/18/2025 08:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 08:24 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/18/2025 08:44 WELFARE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 08:44 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 08:47 PARKED  1501 FIFTH ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/18/2025 08:47 DISORDER SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/18/2025 08:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 08:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/18/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/18/2025 09:13 DISORDER 990 W CORDOVA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 09:17 DISORDER 905 W ALAMEDA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 09:20 FRAUD   4044-223 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 09:20 TRAFFIC 1363 ACEQUIA BORRADA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/18/2025 09:26 DISORDER 1318 LUANA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 09:32 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/18/2025 09:32 ASSISTAN 2233 CAMINO POLVOSO A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/18/2025 09:34 ACCDAMA
G

500 W SAN MATEO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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02/18/2025 09:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/18/2025 09:55 SUSPPER 3024 CALLE CABALLERO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/18/2025 09:57 MVANONI
N

YUCCA ST/RODEO RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/18/2025 09:58 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001765 02/18/2025 10:01 CRIDAMM
V

100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 10:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/18/2025 10:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/18/2025 10:26 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/18/2025 10:28 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/18/2025 10:34 TRAFFIC 3105 SIRINGO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001783 02/18/2025 10:37 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/18/2025 10:38 FOLLOWU
P

215 CALLE ROBLE A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/18/2025 10:41 DISORDER RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/18/2025 10:44 SUSPPER 1899 PACHECO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 10:47 CLOSEPA 105 W PALACE AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/18/2025 10:51 MVANONI
N

4304 AGUA FRIA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/18/2025 10:57 SUSPVEH 3299 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001776 02/18/2025 11:00 STOLENM
V

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/18/2025 11:00 FOLLOWU
P

209-B CHAPELLE ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/18/2025 11:06 FOLLOWU
P

1695 MONTANO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001772 02/18/2025 11:08 WANTED  3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

02/18/2025 11:11 SUSPVEH 1200-BLK DECLOVINA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 11:12 WELFARE 138 PARK AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001775 02/18/2025 11:13 DISORDER 2121 CANDELERO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001770 02/18/2025 11:20 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001767 02/18/2025 11:27 CRIDAMM
V

2001-H277 HOPEWELL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001766 02/18/2025 11:28 IMPOUND 3024 CALLE CABALLERO S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/18/2025 11:30 TRAFFIC 2328 CAMINO CARLOS REY T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/18/2025 11:31 MVAINJUR 2110 S PACHECO ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-001768 02/18/2025 11:36 CRIMDAM
A

2875 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/18/2025 11:40 CLOSEPA 2683 SIRINGO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/18/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC 1368 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/18/2025 11:54 PARKED  943 ALTO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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02/18/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/18/2025 12:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 12:04 CLOSEPA 1407 THIRD ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/18/2025 12:04 CLOSEPA 1005 E ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/18/2025 12:07 FOLLOWU
P

15 CALLE MANZANO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/18/2025 12:07 CLOSEPA 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001774 02/18/2025 12:16 RAL     618 BACA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/18/2025 12:19 FOLLOWU
P

2008 S PACHECO ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-001771 02/18/2025 12:23 IPLARCEN 3521 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

02/18/2025 12:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001769 02/18/2025 12:38 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/18/2025 12:45 LARCENY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC 2859 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/18/2025 12:51 SPECIAL 1130 SILER RD S321  TENA, MARIA I

2025-001773 02/18/2025 12:55 NARCOTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

02/18/2025 12:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/18/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC 2000 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/18/2025 13:01 CLOSEPA 2305 CALLE PACIFICA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/18/2025 13:01 ALARMRE
S

1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 13:09 TRAFFIC 2000 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/18/2025 13:12 MVAHIT  919 OLD SANTA FE TRL S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/18/2025 13:13 WELFARE 1900 MORRIS PL V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/18/2025 13:14 FOLLOWU
P

3007 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

02/18/2025 13:16 FRAUD   1007 MONTE SERENA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/18/2025 13:27 FOLLOWU
P

2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/18/2025 13:27 DISORDER 1352 CALLE INEZ B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 13:29 SUSPPER SAWMILL RD/SOL Y NUBES A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/18/2025 13:30 CLOSEPA 1121 ALTO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/18/2025 13:40 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001790 02/18/2025 13:55 CRIMDAM
A

228-D S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 14:01 TRAFFIC 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/18/2025 14:08 ITEMLF  3200 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/18/2025 14:12 CLOSEPA 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/18/2025 14:13 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE
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2025-001777 02/18/2025 14:16 WANTED  3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

02/18/2025 14:19 ANIMAL  3234 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/18/2025 14:19 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/18/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC 2021 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001781 02/18/2025 14:27 STABGSW 4801 BECKNER RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001778 02/18/2025 14:33 STRAY   3008 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001779 02/18/2025 14:40 CSPM    723 CAMINO SANTA ANA I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-001780 02/18/2025 14:41 CHILDABU 4305 CAMINO LILA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/18/2025 14:49 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/18/2025 14:59 CRIDAMM
V

4169 CHEYENNE CIR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 15:00 MVANONI
N

BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/18/2025 15:00 PSYCH   3600-205 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/18/2025 15:04 911HU   2100 YUCCA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 15:05 FOLLOWU
P

2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/18/2025 15:11 BARKING 5999-N AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/18/2025 15:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/18/2025 15:17 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 15:18 HARASS  1218-701 SILER RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/18/2025 15:19 AMBULAN
C

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001782 02/18/2025 15:21 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001784 02/18/2025 15:23 DOMESTIC 4730-452 BECKNER RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/18/2025 15:25 ASSTPUBL 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001785 02/18/2025 15:28 DUI     SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/18/2025 15:41 WELFARE ESCALANTE ST/W 
CORDOVA RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/18/2025 15:45 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 15:47 FOLLOWU
P

3127 AGUA FRIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/18/2025 15:52 MVANONI
N

7966 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001786 02/18/2025 16:01 CARDIAC 2547 CAMINO CABESTRO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 16:02 MVANONI
N

1372 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/18/2025 16:04 CLOSEPA 1540 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 16:07 ITEMLF  CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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02/18/2025 16:11 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/18/2025 16:13 RECKLESS 2572 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/18/2025 16:15 MVAINJUR 2600 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 16:17 FOLLOWU
P

3127 AGUA FRIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001787 02/18/2025 16:22 DOMESTIC 1307 MACLOVIA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001792 02/18/2025 16:31 B&E     200 E CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/18/2025 16:47 WELFARE 6494 CAMINO ROJO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/18/2025 17:13 WELFARE 1565 LA CIENEGUITA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/18/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC 2944 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/18/2025 17:21 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/18/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC 1878 CANDELA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/18/2025 17:32 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/18/2025 17:48 ITEMLF  2801 RODEO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 17:57 ASSISTAN 529 CAMINO DE 
GUADALUPITA

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/18/2025 18:05 DISORDER 1311-2 RUFINA LN B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/18/2025 18:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 18:16 WELFARE PASEO DE VOLCAN/UNSER 
BLVD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/18/2025 18:23 PARKED  107 SIRINGO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/18/2025 19:08 ALARMBU
S

2905-1 RODEO PARK DR E A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/18/2025 19:12 DISORDER 5721 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/18/2025 19:32 DISORDER 2660 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/18/2025 19:43 DISORDER 1475-212 RODEO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/18/2025 20:01 WEAPON  153 PASEO DE PERALTA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/18/2025 20:05 MVANONI
N

VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/18/2025 20:17 ALARMBU
S

1701 CALLE MEDICO C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001788 02/18/2025 20:20 PSYCH   7035 CAMINO ROJO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001798 02/18/2025 20:22 TROVIOLA 941 CALLE MEJIA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/18/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 4000 LA CARRERA C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/18/2025 20:37 DISORDER MONTANO ST/NICOLE PL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 20:41 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/18/2025 20:48 WELFARE 1311-4 RUFINA LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001791 02/18/2025 20:58 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

02/18/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-001789 02/18/2025 21:00 NARCOTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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02/18/2025 21:05 SUSPVEH 515 ONATE PL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-001794 02/18/2025 22:05 SIMBATT 3522 ZAFARANO DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001793 02/18/2025 22:08 SUSPPER 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/18/2025 22:16 ALARMBU
S

3575 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/18/2025 22:22 WELFARE 37 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/18/2025 22:32 SUSPPER CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE 
AMELIA

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 22:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/18/2025 22:55 RECVEH  1006 CALLE CARMILITA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001796 02/18/2025 22:55 DOMESTIC 3360-D200 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/18/2025 22:56 SUSPVEH 2400 CALLE AMELIA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 23:01 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

02/18/2025 23:02 OVERDOS
E

2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001795 02/18/2025 23:07 BURGLAR
Y

4250 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/18/2025 23:33 OVERDOS
E

3007-223 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 23:42 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/18/2025 23:50 DISORDER 100 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/18/2025 23:58 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/18/2025 23:58 ALARMBU
S

4201 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

Total Number of Events Listed:  217

Page 7 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/18/2025 - 2/18/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-031674 02/18/2025 00:12 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  02/18/2025 00:21:15
25-031675 02/18/2025 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C244  NC  02/18/2025 00:28:31
25-031677 02/18/2025 00:17 OFFICER 4680 AIRPORT RD C236  NR  02/18/2025 00:24:37
25-031679 02/18/2025 00:29 CLOSE PATROL 2691 SAWMILL RD C244  NR  02/18/2025 00:37:29
25-031680 02/18/2025 00:31 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C244  R   02/18/2025 04:04:32
25-031685 02/18/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  02/18/2025 01:24:19
25-031692 02/18/2025 01:21 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 02/18/2025 01:39:21
25-031695 02/18/2025 01:24 CLOSE PATROL GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS DR C238  NC  02/18/2025 01:27:08
25-031696 02/18/2025 01:27 VEHICLE 2404 ISABEL ST C238  R   02/18/2025 02:19:37
25-031705 02/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C74   NC  02/18/2025 02:40:05
25-031706 02/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD C251  NC  02/18/2025 05:54:49
25-031707 02/18/2025 02:01 WELFARE 125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C74   CNR 02/18/2025 02:02:04
25-031709 02/18/2025 02:10 CHECK 3730 CERRILLOS RD C245  R   02/18/2025 07:34:46
25-031710 02/18/2025 02:15 SUSPICIOUS 1405-242 VEGAS VERDES DR C251  NR  02/18/2025 05:12:21
25-031711 02/18/2025 02:22 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD C238  NC  02/18/2025 02:32:41
25-031712 02/18/2025 02:33 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD C238  NC  02/18/2025 02:45:04
25-031718 02/18/2025 02:47 WEAPONS OR 3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  NC  02/18/2025 03:15:56
25-031720 02/18/2025 02:57 TRAFFIC STOP 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C236  NR  02/18/2025 03:01:18
25-031729 02/18/2025 03:37 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C252  R   02/18/2025 15:56:58
25-031730 02/18/2025 03:39 CLOSE PATROL 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C228  NC  02/18/2025 04:43:59
25-031739 02/18/2025 04:29 CHECK 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   AS  02/18/2025 05:21:03
25-031742 02/18/2025 04:40 CHECK 2801 RODEO RD C228  R   02/18/2025 06:47:15
25-031743 02/18/2025 04:45 CHECK 1209 SILER RD C74   AS  02/18/2025 05:14:48
25-031745 02/18/2025 04:47 CHECK 37 PLAZA LA PRENSA C245  AS  02/18/2025 05:30:03
25-031753 02/18/2025 05:31 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 02/18/2025 05:33:03
25-031759 02/18/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  02/18/2025 06:58:48
25-031760 02/18/2025 06:00 WELFARE 2020-A8 CALLE LORCA A284  NC  02/18/2025 07:14:18
25-031770 02/18/2025 06:49 TRAFFIC STOP 4388 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  02/18/2025 06:57:30
25-031773 02/18/2025 07:04 WELFARE 118 KEARNY AVE A249  CNR 02/18/2025 08:10:59
25-031774 02/18/2025 07:08 FOLLOW UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 02/18/2025 08:28:40
25-031775 02/18/2025 07:09 ANIMALS 2525-5 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  NC  02/18/2025 07:49:44
25-031776 02/18/2025 07:13 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  CNR 02/18/2025 07:25:00
25-031779 02/18/2025 07:19 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO A284  NC  02/18/2025 07:56:11
25-031782 02/18/2025 07:24 ANIMAL 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S508  NC  02/18/2025 08:08:37
25-031783 02/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP 2826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  02/18/2025 07:35:00
25-031784 02/18/2025 07:29 CLOSE PATROL SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A221  CNR 02/18/2025 07:40:38
25-031787 02/18/2025 07:32 DISORDERLY RUFINA ST/CALLE DE COMERCIO A231  CNR 02/18/2025 08:25:12
25-031788 02/18/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC ARREST2826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A221  R   02/18/2025 10:45:51
25-031792 02/18/2025 07:49 ABANDONED 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  CI  02/18/2025 08:15:53
25-031793 02/18/2025 07:51 CRIMINAL 2801-C15 RODEO RD A284  R   02/18/2025 08:53:20
25-031794 02/18/2025 08:00 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  02/18/2025 08:28:15
25-031799 02/18/2025 08:07 ILLEGALLY 215 VILLA ALEGRE ST A408  CI  02/18/2025 08:16:19
25-031800 02/18/2025 08:08 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   CNR 02/18/2025 08:26:36
25-031802 02/18/2025 08:09 VEHICLE 2338 CALLE LUMINOSO S412  R   02/18/2025 09:19:23
25-031803 02/18/2025 08:12 CHECK 138 CAMINO ESCONDIDO A281  AS  02/18/2025 08:36:50
25-031804 02/18/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP 1679 CALLE SOTERO D209  VW  02/18/2025 08:14:04
25-031809 02/18/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2001 AGUA FRIA ST D209  CI  02/18/2025 08:30:50
25-031812 02/18/2025 08:22 BURGLARY OF 3226-7 RUFINA ST A204  R   02/18/2025 10:48:45
25-031814 02/18/2025 08:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 02/18/2025 09:19:44

Report Generated: 02/19/2025 08:00:17 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-031815 02/18/2025 08:24 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS A408  CNR 02/18/2025 08:45:38
25-031822 02/18/2025 08:44 WELFARE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  NC  02/18/2025 09:32:34
25-031823 02/18/2025 08:44 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CNR 02/18/2025 09:24:58
25-031824 02/18/2025 08:47 ILLEGALLY 1501 FIFTH ST S401  CNR 02/18/2025 09:59:37
25-031825 02/18/2025 08:47 DISORDERLY SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  02/18/2025 09:30:05
25-031828 02/18/2025 08:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 02/18/2025 09:31:18
25-031830 02/18/2025 08:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNR 02/18/2025 10:01:05
25-031832 02/18/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  CNR 02/18/2025 09:42:24
25-031841 02/18/2025 09:13 DISORDERLY 990 W CORDOVA RD A249  CNR 02/18/2025 12:03:35
25-031843 02/18/2025 09:17 DISORDERLY 905 W ALAMEDA ST A284  CNR 02/18/2025 09:59:25
25-031847 02/18/2025 09:20 FRAUD 4044-223 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 02/18/2025 10:04:00
25-031848 02/18/2025 09:20 TRAFFIC STOP 1363 ACEQUIA BORRADA T280  CI  02/18/2025 09:33:42
25-031849 02/18/2025 09:26 DISORDERLY 1318 LUANA ST A284  CNR 02/18/2025 11:26:19
25-031854 02/18/2025 09:32 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   CNR 02/18/2025 12:50:41
25-031855 02/18/2025 09:32 ASSISTANCE 2233 CAMINO POLVOSO A204  CNR 02/18/2025 12:18:34
25-031857 02/18/2025 09:34 ACCIDENTAL 500 W SAN MATEO RD B210  CNR 02/18/2025 13:38:15
25-031866 02/18/2025 09:48 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 02/18/2025 15:35:04
25-031870 02/18/2025 09:55 SUSPICIOUS 3024 CALLE CABALLERO I108  NR  02/18/2025 12:11:01
25-031873 02/18/2025 09:57 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/RODEO RD S400  CNR 02/18/2025 10:46:14
25-031874 02/18/2025 09:58 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE A249  CNR 02/18/2025 10:11:04
25-031876 02/18/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD R285  NC  02/18/2025 10:16:20
25-031877 02/18/2025 10:01 CRIMINAL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  R   02/18/2025 11:09:04
25-031878 02/18/2025 10:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/18/2025 13:38:05
25-031890 02/18/2025 10:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  02/18/2025 11:55:32
25-031892 02/18/2025 10:26 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN R285  NC  02/18/2025 11:04:32
25-031893 02/18/2025 10:28 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  02/18/2025 11:06:09
25-031896 02/18/2025 10:34 TRAFFIC STOP 3105 SIRINGO RD D209  CI  02/18/2025 10:46:48
25-031899 02/18/2025 10:37 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   02/18/2025 16:46:31
25-031900 02/18/2025 10:38 FOLLOW UP 215 CALLE ROBLE A60   CNR 02/18/2025 11:41:00
25-031902 02/18/2025 10:41 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 02/18/2025 11:06:31
25-031904 02/18/2025 10:44 SUSPICIOUS 1899 PACHECO ST A249  NC  02/18/2025 11:24:08
25-031905 02/18/2025 10:47 CLOSE PATROL 105 W PALACE AVE S400  CNR 02/18/2025 11:32:16
25-031908 02/18/2025 10:51 MV ACCIDENT 4304 AGUA FRIA RD S501  CNR 02/18/2025 11:46:31
25-031911 02/18/2025 10:57 SUSPICIOUS 3299 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 02/18/2025 11:26:47
25-031914 02/18/2025 11:00 UNLAWFUL 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A221  R   02/18/2025 16:18:08
25-031915 02/18/2025 11:00 FOLLOW UP 209-B CHAPELLE ST S501  NC  02/18/2025 12:07:41
25-031920 02/18/2025 11:06 FOLLOW UP 1695 MONTANO ST S404  CNR 02/18/2025 12:01:31
25-031922 02/18/2025 11:08 WANTED 3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  R   02/18/2025 20:28:54
25-031924 02/18/2025 11:11 SUSPICIOUS 1200-BLK DECLOVINA ST B277  NC  02/18/2025 15:21:07
25-031925 02/18/2025 11:12 WELFARE 138 PARK AVE R285  CNR 02/18/2025 12:03:13
25-031926 02/18/2025 11:13 DISORDERLY 2121 CANDELERO ST A284  R   02/18/2025 14:55:08
25-031934 02/18/2025 11:20 SHOPLIFTER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   02/18/2025 13:34:10
25-031936 02/18/2025 11:27 CRIMINAL 2001-H277 HOPEWELL ST A281  R   02/18/2025 12:49:31
25-031939 02/18/2025 11:28 VEHICLE 3024 CALLE CABALLERO S407  R   02/18/2025 12:12:04
25-031941 02/18/2025 11:30 TRAFFIC STOP 2328 CAMINO CARLOS REY T280  CI  02/18/2025 11:48:33
25-031945 02/18/2025 11:31 MV ACCIDENT 2110 S PACHECO ST S400  CNR 02/18/2025 12:34:36
25-031947 02/18/2025 11:36 CRIMINAL 2875 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  R   02/18/2025 12:38:04
25-031950 02/18/2025 11:40 CLOSE PATROL 2683 SIRINGO RD S508  CNR 02/18/2025 12:10:09
25-031954 02/18/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP 1368 CERRILLOS RD D209  CI  02/18/2025 12:01:00
25-031956 02/18/2025 11:54 ILLEGALLY 943 ALTO ST S407  CNR 02/18/2025 13:30:43
25-031958 02/18/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  CNR 02/18/2025 12:20:44
25-031959 02/18/2025 12:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 02/18/2025 12:31:10
25-031965 02/18/2025 12:04 CLOSE PATROL 1407 THIRD ST S404  CNR 02/18/2025 12:26:09
25-031967 02/18/2025 12:04 CLOSE PATROL 1005 E ALAMEDA ST S504  CNR 02/18/2025 13:54:12
25-031969 02/18/2025 12:07 FOLLOW UP 15 CALLE MANZANO R285  SUP 02/18/2025 14:35:35
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25-031970 02/18/2025 12:07 CLOSE PATROL 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  NC  02/18/2025 13:05:30
25-031972 02/18/2025 12:16 ANIMALS 618 BACA ST S508  R   02/18/2025 14:07:51
25-031976 02/18/2025 12:19 FOLLOW UP 2008 S PACHECO ST S400  CNR 02/18/2025 12:39:59
25-031980 02/18/2025 12:23 LARCENY IN 3521 ZAFARANO DR A231  R   02/18/2025 14:32:46
25-031983 02/18/2025 12:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 02/18/2025 17:57:35
25-031984 02/18/2025 12:38 BURGLARY 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  R   02/18/2025 13:25:55
25-031986 02/18/2025 12:45 LARCENY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  NC  02/18/2025 19:38:01
25-031987 02/18/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC STOP 2859 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/18/2025 12:57:38
25-031988 02/18/2025 12:51 SPECIAL 1130 SILER RD S321  SUP 02/18/2025 19:29:46
25-031989 02/18/2025 12:55 NARCOTICS 3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  R   02/18/2025 21:25:37
25-031991 02/18/2025 12:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NC  02/18/2025 21:20:59
25-031994 02/18/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2000 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/18/2025 13:07:32
25-031996 02/18/2025 13:01 CLOSE PATROL 2305 CALLE PACIFICA S404  CNR 02/18/2025 13:29:16
25-031997 02/18/2025 13:01 CHECK 1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA C223  NR  02/18/2025 22:07:52
25-032001 02/18/2025 13:09 TRAFFIC STOP 2000 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/18/2025 13:21:18
25-032003 02/18/2025 13:12 MV ACCIDENT 919 OLD SANTA FE TRL S404  MVC 02/18/2025 14:52:49
25-032004 02/18/2025 13:13 WELFARE 1900 MORRIS PL V81   CNR 02/18/2025 15:15:07
25-032006 02/18/2025 13:14 FOLLOW UP 3007 CERRILLOS RD I122  NR  02/18/2025 22:46:09
25-032010 02/18/2025 13:16 FRAUD 1007 MONTE SERENA V303  NC  02/18/2025 14:43:38
25-032014 02/18/2025 13:27 FOLLOW UP 2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CNR 02/18/2025 13:44:40
25-032015 02/18/2025 13:27 DISORDERLY 1352 CALLE INEZ B301  NR  02/18/2025 19:33:46
25-032017 02/18/2025 13:29 SUSPICIOUS SAWMILL RD/SOL Y NUBES A281  CNR 02/18/2025 14:17:16
25-032018 02/18/2025 13:30 CLOSE PATROL 1121 ALTO ST S501  CNR 02/18/2025 14:22:32
25-032022 02/18/2025 13:40 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL A249  NC  02/18/2025 14:27:16
25-032027 02/18/2025 13:55 CRIMINAL 228-D S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  R   02/18/2025 21:06:39
25-032030 02/18/2025 14:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/18/2025 14:09:21
25-032034 02/18/2025 14:08 LOST OR FOUND 3200 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 02/18/2025 15:44:26
25-032036 02/18/2025 14:12 CLOSE PATROL 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR A71   NC  02/18/2025 22:40:10
25-032037 02/18/2025 14:13 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 02/18/2025 21:08:58
25-032039 02/18/2025 14:16 WANTED 3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  R   02/18/2025 14:16:04
25-032042 02/18/2025 14:19 ANIMAL CALL 3234 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  NR  02/18/2025 16:09:01
25-032043 02/18/2025 14:19 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S400  MVC 02/18/2025 15:17:56
25-032048 02/18/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2021 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/18/2025 15:20:54
25-032050 02/18/2025 14:27 STAB GUNSHOT 4801 BECKNER RD B290  R   02/18/2025 18:37:34
25-032053 02/18/2025 14:33 STRAY 3008 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD S504  R   02/18/2025 14:33:57
25-032057 02/18/2025 14:40 CSP OF A MINOR 723 CAMINO SANTA ANA I106  R   02/18/2025 14:40:56
25-032058 02/18/2025 14:41 CHILD ABUSE 4305 CAMINO LILA I125  R   02/18/2025 14:41:45
25-032062 02/18/2025 14:49 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 02/18/2025 15:20:47
25-032065 02/18/2025 14:59 CRIMINAL 4169 CHEYENNE CIR B301  CNR 02/18/2025 22:25:35
25-032068 02/18/2025 15:00 MV ACCIDENT BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD S407  CNR 02/18/2025 15:26:01
25-032069 02/18/2025 15:00 PSYCHIATRIC 3600-205 CERRILLOS RD B214  CNR 02/18/2025 15:18:01
25-032072 02/18/2025 15:04 911 HANG UP 2100 YUCCA ST B277  CNR 02/18/2025 15:14:05
25-032073 02/18/2025 15:05 FOLLOW UP 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS B210  CNR 02/18/2025 15:42:30
25-032076 02/18/2025 15:11 BARKING DOG 5999-N AIRPORT RD S503  CNR 02/18/2025 15:37:31
25-032083 02/18/2025 15:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  02/18/2025 20:34:09
25-032084 02/18/2025 15:17 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 02/18/2025 15:47:24
25-032085 02/18/2025 15:18 HARASSMENT 1218-701 SILER RD B210  NC  02/18/2025 23:43:41
25-032087 02/18/2025 15:19 ASSISTING 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  AA  02/18/2025 15:47:03
25-032090 02/18/2025 15:21 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B268  R   02/18/2025 23:18:19
25-032094 02/18/2025 15:23 DOMESTIC 4730-452 BECKNER RD B214  R   02/18/2025 17:18:54
25-032095 02/18/2025 15:25 PUBLIC ASSIST- 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA K222  CNR 02/18/2025 15:44:14
25-032099 02/18/2025 15:28 DRIVING UNDER SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A71   R   02/18/2025 21:11:20
25-032110 02/18/2025 15:41 WELFARE ESCALANTE ST/W CORDOVA RD B227  CNR 02/18/2025 16:03:44
25-032115 02/18/2025 15:45 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  SUP 02/19/2025 00:45:00
25-032117 02/18/2025 15:47 FOLLOW UP 3127 AGUA FRIA RD B306  CNR 02/18/2025 16:14:38
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25-032120 02/18/2025 15:52 MV ACCIDENT 7966 CERRILLOS RD S502  CNR 02/18/2025 16:52:05
25-032125 02/18/2025 16:01 CARDIAC OR 2547 CAMINO CABESTRO B301  R   02/18/2025 18:43:58
25-032126 02/18/2025 16:02 MV ACCIDENT 1372 CERRILLOS RD S400  CNR 02/18/2025 16:59:38
25-032127 02/18/2025 16:04 CLOSE PATROL 1540 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B301  NC  02/19/2025 00:12:50
25-032128 02/18/2025 16:07 LOST OR FOUND CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN B306  NR  02/19/2025 00:35:32
25-032130 02/18/2025 16:11 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN B403  MVC 02/18/2025 17:25:43
25-032131 02/18/2025 16:13 RECKLESS 2572 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  NC  02/18/2025 16:25:30
25-032134 02/18/2025 16:15 MV ACCIDENT 2600 W ZIA RD B277  CNR 02/18/2025 17:20:43
25-032136 02/18/2025 16:17 FOLLOW UP 3127 AGUA FRIA RD B306  CNR 02/18/2025 17:40:47
25-032141 02/18/2025 16:22 DOMESTIC 1307 MACLOVIA ST K222  R   02/19/2025 00:03:29
25-032143 02/18/2025 16:31 BREAKING AND 200 E CORDOVA RD B214  R   02/19/2025 07:21:49
25-032150 02/18/2025 16:47 WELFARE 6494 CAMINO ROJO C250  NR  02/18/2025 21:27:18
25-032168 02/18/2025 17:13 WELFARE 1565 LA CIENEGUITA C250  NC  02/18/2025 22:49:09
25-032172 02/18/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2944 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS B79   VW  02/18/2025 17:24:56
25-032173 02/18/2025 17:21 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MVC 02/18/2025 18:02:08
25-032174 02/18/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1878 CANDELA ST T280  CI  02/18/2025 17:40:25
25-032178 02/18/2025 17:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD S404  MVC 02/18/2025 18:28:12
25-032182 02/18/2025 17:48 LOST OR FOUND 2801 RODEO RD B301  NC  02/18/2025 22:32:11
25-032188 02/18/2025 17:57 ASSISTANCE 529 CAMINO DE GUADALUPITA B277  CNR 02/18/2025 20:08:01
25-032194 02/18/2025 18:05 DISORDERLY 1311-2 RUFINA LN B210  CNR 02/18/2025 19:54:48
25-032197 02/18/2025 18:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  CNR 02/18/2025 22:46:17
25-032204 02/18/2025 18:16 WELFARE PASEO DE VOLCAN/UNSER BLVD D209  NR  02/18/2025 18:17:53
25-032207 02/18/2025 18:23 ILLEGALLY 107 SIRINGO RD B403  NR  02/18/2025 23:14:17
25-032234 02/18/2025 19:08 CHECK 2905-1 RODEO PARK DR E A71   AS  02/18/2025 22:28:45
25-032237 02/18/2025 19:12 DISORDERLY 5721 AIRPORT RD C250  NR  02/18/2025 21:53:14
25-032246 02/18/2025 19:32 DISORDERLY 2660 SAWMILL RD C212  CNR 02/18/2025 20:48:21
25-032251 02/18/2025 19:43 DISORDERLY 1475-212 RODEO RD C212  NC  02/18/2025 20:42:07
25-032259 02/18/2025 20:01 WEAPONS OR 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C212  NC  02/18/2025 21:14:30
25-032263 02/18/2025 20:05 MV ACCIDENT VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS C229  MVC 02/18/2025 21:54:49
25-032272 02/18/2025 20:17 CHECK 1701 CALLE MEDICO C223  AS  02/18/2025 22:34:43
25-032274 02/18/2025 20:20 PSYCHIATRIC 7035 CAMINO ROJO C228  R   02/18/2025 21:52:22
25-032276 02/18/2025 20:22 TRO VIOLATION 941 CALLE MEJIA C246  R   02/19/2025 01:41:16
25-032278 02/18/2025 20:24 SUSPICIOUS 4000 LA CARRERA C63   NC  02/18/2025 20:57:27
25-032281 02/18/2025 20:37 DISORDERLY MONTANO ST/NICOLE PL C223  CNR 02/18/2025 21:32:02
25-032283 02/18/2025 20:41 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   NC  02/18/2025 23:46:22
25-032288 02/18/2025 20:48 WELFARE 1311-4 RUFINA LN C250  NC  02/18/2025 22:27:59
25-032294 02/18/2025 20:58 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD C84   R   02/19/2025 01:48:12
25-032295 02/18/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   NC  02/18/2025 22:04:27
25-032296 02/18/2025 21:00 NARCOTICS 3007 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   02/18/2025 21:00:40
25-032299 02/18/2025 21:05 SUSPICIOUS 515 ONATE PL C223  NR  02/18/2025 21:21:46
25-032314 02/18/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A71   NC  02/18/2025 22:13:37
25-032315 02/18/2025 22:05 SIMPLE BATTERY3522 ZAFARANO DR C223  R   02/18/2025 23:56:25
25-032316 02/18/2025 22:08 SUSPICIOUS 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  R   02/19/2025 00:56:05
25-032318 02/18/2025 22:16 CHECK 3575 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  02/18/2025 23:00:55
25-032320 02/18/2025 22:22 WELFARE 37 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  NR  02/18/2025 23:52:42
25-032324 02/18/2025 22:32 SUSPICIOUS CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE AMELIA B301  NR  02/18/2025 23:12:37
25-032325 02/18/2025 22:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   NR  02/19/2025 00:46:39
25-032332 02/18/2025 22:55 RECOVERED 1006 CALLE CARMILITA C212  SUP 02/19/2025 00:08:47
25-032333 02/18/2025 22:55 DOMESTIC 3360-D200 CERRILLOS RD C291  R   02/19/2025 01:05:09
25-032334 02/18/2025 22:56 SUSPICIOUS 2400 CALLE AMELIA B301  NR  02/18/2025 23:12:31
25-032337 02/18/2025 23:01 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 02/18/2025 23:53:10
25-032340 02/18/2025 23:02 OVERDOSE OR 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C228  AA  02/18/2025 23:37:00
25-032341 02/18/2025 23:07 BURGLARY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C63   R   02/19/2025 00:39:07
25-032352 02/18/2025 23:33 OVERDOSE OR 3007-223 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  AA  02/18/2025 23:56:14
25-032355 02/18/2025 23:42 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B301  NC  02/18/2025 23:49:21
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25-032357 02/18/2025 23:50 DISORDERLY 100 N GUADALUPE ST C223  CNR 02/19/2025 00:29:23
25-032362 02/18/2025 23:58 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  02/19/2025 00:19:13
25-032363 02/18/2025 23:58 CHECK 4201 RODEO RD C291  AS  02/19/2025 02:04:13

Total Number of Events Listed: 217
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/18/2025 - 2/18/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001756 02/18/2025 00:31 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001757 02/18/2025 01:27 IMPOUND 2404 ISABEL ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001758 02/18/2025 02:10 ALARMBU
S

3730 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-001759 02/18/2025 03:37 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-001760 02/18/2025 04:40 ALARMBU
S

2801 RODEO RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001761 02/18/2025 07:36 TRAFARR 2826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001762 02/18/2025 08:09 IMPOUND 2338 CALLE LUMINOSO S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001763 02/18/2025 07:51 CRIMDAM
A

2801-C15 RODEO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001764 02/18/2025 08:22 BURGMV  3226-7 RUFINA ST A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001765 02/18/2025 10:01 CRIDAMM
V

100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001766 02/18/2025 11:28 IMPOUND 3024 CALLE CABALLERO S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-001767 02/18/2025 11:27 CRIDAMM
V

2001-H277 HOPEWELL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001768 02/18/2025 11:36 CRIMDAM
A

2875 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001769 02/18/2025 12:38 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001770 02/18/2025 11:20 SHOPLIFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001771 02/18/2025 12:23 IPLARCEN 3521 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001772 02/18/2025 11:08 WANTED  3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-001773 02/18/2025 12:55 NARCOTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-001774 02/18/2025 12:16 RAL     618 BACA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001775 02/18/2025 11:13 DISORDER 2121 CANDELERO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001776 02/18/2025 11:00 STOLENM
V

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001777 02/18/2025 14:16 WANTED  3007 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-001778 02/18/2025 14:33 STRAY   3008 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001779 02/18/2025 14:40 CSPM    723 CAMINO SANTA ANA I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-001780 02/18/2025 14:41 CHILDABU 4305 CAMINO LILA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-001781 02/18/2025 14:27 STABGSW 4801 BECKNER RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001782 02/18/2025 15:21 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001783 02/18/2025 10:37 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001784 02/18/2025 15:23 DOMESTIC 4730-452 BECKNER RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001785 02/18/2025 15:28 DUI     SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO
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2025-001786 02/18/2025 16:01 CARDIAC 2547 CAMINO CABESTRO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001787 02/18/2025 16:22 DOMESTIC 1307 MACLOVIA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001788 02/18/2025 20:20 PSYCH   7035 CAMINO ROJO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001789 02/18/2025 21:00 NARCOTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-001790 02/18/2025 13:55 CRIMDAM
A

228-D S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001791 02/18/2025 20:58 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-001792 02/18/2025 16:31 B&E     200 E CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001793 02/18/2025 22:08 SUSPPER 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001794 02/18/2025 22:05 SIMBATT 3522 ZAFARANO DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001795 02/18/2025 23:07 BURGLAR
Y

4250 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

2025-001796 02/18/2025 22:55 DOMESTIC 3360-D200 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001798 02/18/2025 20:22 TROVIOLA 941 CALLE MEJIA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  42
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